
第6回全国ブロック選抜U-12体操競技選手権大会
男子個人総合 11月26-27日

草薙総合運動場体育館
順位 氏　名 所　　　属 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 総合

1 鈴木　涼功 水鳥体操館 9.600 9.500 9.800 9.400 9.900 9.900 58.100
2 天野　敢太 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 9.650 9.500 9.600 9.400 9.500 9.450 57.100
3 杉本海誉斗 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.450 9.250 9.400 9.750 9.650 9.500 57.000
4 市田　一真 GGSクラブ 9.650 9.250 9.750 9.200 9.500 9.300 56.650
5 村山　覚人 フジスポーツクラブ 9.400 9.300 9.350 9.650 9.500 9.400 56.600
6 三輪　哲平 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.050 9.550 9.350 9.450 9.700 9.400 56.500
7 笹川　　雅 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 9.800 9.750 9.550 9.250 9.300 8.800 56.450
7 笹部　康晴 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.300 9.450 9.650 9.250 9.550 9.250 56.450
9 迫　　龍登 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.600 8.900 9.600 8.850 9.350 9.800 56.100
10 村田　一真 鳴門体操クラブ 8.900 9.450 9.550 9.350 9.400 9.200 55.850
11 池田　海世 久居体操クラブ 9.300 9.350 9.700 9.300 8.900 9.250 55.800
11 若狭　康佑 富山体操クラブ 9.050 9.150 9.650 9.600 9.150 9.200 55.800
11 作田　凌一 長岡体操クラブ 9.250 9.250 9.500 9.400 9.300 9.100 55.800
14 大久保圭太郎 ソニアスポーツクラブ 9.250 9.450 9.600 9.350 8.750 9.200 55.600
15 乾　　哲平 アイム体操クラブ 9.350 9.000 9.300 9.350 9.350 9.150 55.500
16 高田　佑貴 マック体操クラブ羽曳野 9.000 8.950 9.550 9.150 9.450 9.150 55.250
17 千葉　天斗 ＧＹＭ　ＫＩＤＳ 9.700 9.600 9.350 9.350 9.050 8.000 55.050
18 豊澤　鉄平 秋田アスレティッククラブ 9.100 8.500 9.400 9.300 9.350 9.150 54.800
19 中田　雅貴 田辺ジュニア体操クラブ 8.900 8.450 9.450 9.300 9.400 9.250 54.750
20 細田　真弘 栗東体操クラブ 9.250 9.000 9.400 8.900 9.000 9.150 54.700
21 斉藤　　司 ゼウス体操クラブ 9.450 8.450 9.250 9.350 9.250 8.700 54.450
22 山田　欣士 アクバススポーツクラブ 9.100 8.550 9.550 9.000 9.250 8.950 54.400
22 表　慎一郎 栗東体操クラブ 9.100 9.000 9.400 9.250 9.050 8.600 54.400
24 小山田卓馬 湘南とびうお体操クラブ 9.350 9.150 9.350 8.800 9.600 8.100 54.350
25 上山廉太郎 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.000 8.800 9.600 9.550 8.650 8.700 54.300
26 片岡　秀斗 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 8.850 8.000 9.450 9.650 9.050 9.250 54.250
27 津浦　功記 VICスポーツクラブ 8.850 8.700 9.500 9.250 8.750 9.050 54.100
28 福本　岳琉 レジックスポーツ 9.600 7.750 9.050 9.700 8.800 9.150 54.050
28 中山　　怜 NPIC体操クラブ 9.150 8.000 9.500 9.300 9.400 8.700 54.050
28 竹下　　碧 ヒラキダ体操クラブ 8.750 9.200 8.550 9.300 9.250 9.000 54.050
31 黒田　涼太 岐阜スタンツ教室 9.350 8.900 8.250 9.450 8.800 9.250 54.000
32 奥平　悠太 ジムナスティック新潟 9.300 7.900 9.450 9.350 9.000 8.750 53.750
32 柴田　　翔 長岡体操クラブ 9.000 8.800 9.200 9.400 8.500 8.850 53.750
34 鈴木　　涼 浜松スポーツセンター 9.150 8.750 8.850 8.900 8.900 9.050 53.600
35 前田　楓丞 ＷＩＳＨ北九州スポーツクラブ 9.050 8.050 8.650 9.350 9.200 9.250 53.550
36 後藤　龍一 ジムナスティック新潟 9.050 8.950 9.000 8.850 8.850 8.700 53.400
37 柳　　勇希 Ｋ’Ｓ体操クラブ 9.300 8.100 9.050 9.050 9.000 8.800 53.300
38 東　　将志 久居体操クラブ 9.250 7.950 8.850 9.350 9.000 8.750 53.150
39 五十嵐優也 オリオンスポーツクラブ 9.200 7.450 9.150 9.500 9.050 8.750 53.100
40 木村　恭輔 サンフルトスポーツクラブ 8.200 9.300 8.950 9.000 9.000 8.500 52.950
41 谷　　大地 グリーンカレッジ体操教室 9.100 8.100 9.300 9.250 8.300 8.850 52.900
41 大久保龍星 フジスポーツクラブ 9.000 9.050 8.950 8.900 8.300 8.700 52.900
43 安里　透摩 オリオンスポーツクラブ 9.250 7.350 9.150 9.400 8.900 8.700 52.750
44 竹端健太郎 栗東体操クラブ 8.500 8.250 9.100 9.400 8.100 9.250 52.600
44 福原　涼太 Ｆｌｙ体操クラブ 8.600 8.650 8.850 9.500 8.650 8.350 52.600
46 酒巻　宏行 鳴門体操クラブ 9.000 7.850 9.050 9.200 8.600 8.850 52.550
47 中川　諒哉 ジムナスティック新潟 8.850 7.900 8.900 9.750 9.000 8.100 52.500
47 橋本　大輝 佐原ジュニア体操クラブ 8.400 8.450 8.900 9.050 9.000 8.700 52.500
49 三浦　　修 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.150 7.750 9.100 9.200 8.700 8.550 52.450
49 三浦　拓巳 Ｆａｎ体操クラブ 9.100 8.450 9.000 9.050 8.500 8.350 52.450
51 深沢　佑樹 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 8.750 8.950 9.100 8.800 8.900 7.900 52.400
52 濱野　　魁 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.050 6.900 9.150 9.100 8.900 9.050 52.150
53 大上　航平 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 8.950 7.200 9.300 9.150 9.100 8.300 52.000
54 田中　祐樹 仙台ジュニア体育研究所 8.450 7.850 9.200 9.000 8.850 8.600 51.950
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54 三瓶　広樹 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 9.450 8.400 8.500 9.000 8.550 8.050 51.950
56 天野寿希斗 秋田アスレティッククラブ 8.400 8.850 9.000 9.000 9.050 7.600 51.900
57 桐生竜太郎 かざこし体操クラブ 8.750 7.950 9.300 8.900 8.650 8.300 51.850
58 又吉　健斗 ケンケン体操クラブ 9.400 7.250 8.450 9.250 8.550 8.850 51.750
58 望月　海斗 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.150 8.050 8.450 9.200 8.100 8.800 51.750
58 關　　太博 越前体操クラブ 8.900 8.500 8.700 8.700 8.650 8.300 51.750
61 森　　達紀 ココナ体操クラブ 8.600 8.450 8.900 8.900 8.300 8.500 51.650
62 藤巻　竣平 ルーデンススポーツクラブ 8.850 7.500 8.650 9.250 8.550 8.650 51.450
63 星　　慶弥 アトム体操教室 8.400 7.500 9.000 8.800 8.350 9.100 51.150
63 高橋　崚太 谷山体操教室 9.050 8.100 8.600 8.950 8.200 8.250 51.150
65 小室　馨心 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 8.600 8.650 9.200 8.700 8.250 7.600 51.000
66 福永　浩大 北九州Ｊｒ体操クラブ 9.250 7.600 8.200 9.200 8.050 8.650 50.950
67 榎本　陽太 フジスポーツクラブ 8.650 8.700 8.800 8.500 8.650 7.600 50.900
68 木島　大希 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 8.000 9.050 8.500 8.500 8.650 8.150 50.850
69 山田　晃弘 フジスポーツクラブ 8.650 7.650 9.000 8.750 8.300 8.450 50.800
70 高岡　耕平 谷山体操教室 9.250 7.400 8.250 9.100 8.650 8.100 50.750
71 能條　智仁 いわきラビット体操クラブ 8.950 9.050 8.350 8.800 7.800 7.750 50.700
72 郡司　　諒 いわきラビット体操クラブ 8.800 8.750 8.400 8.650 8.400 7.500 50.500
72 佐々木愛斗 秋田アスレティッククラブ 8.600 8.600 8.850 8.950 7.850 7.650 50.500
74 椎名　智紀 佐原ジュニア体操クラブ 8.650 7.350 8.300 9.100 8.500 8.550 50.450
75 山本陽南太 牟岐体操クラブ 8.650 7.100 8.800 9.400 8.800 7.650 50.400
75 川崎　　晃 ココナ体操クラブ 8.650 7.400 8.750 9.050 8.600 7.950 50.400
77 幾田　　空 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 8.900 6.350 9.150 8.950 8.200 8.800 50.350
78 玉越　達也 Ｋ’Ｓ体操クラブ 8.300 7.750 8.600 9.100 8.600 7.900 50.250
79 小松　飛鳥 いわきラビット体操クラブ 9.150 7.650 8.900 8.750 8.700 7.000 50.150
80 北見　将一 加茂体操クラブ 8.750 7.750 8.200 9.100 7.800 8.150 49.750
81 嶋守　瀬波 ソニアスポーツクラブ 8.100 8.050 8.800 8.900 8.000 7.750 49.600
82 近俊たかゆき ｙｇｃFUKUYAMAｽｰﾎﾟｰﾂｾﾝﾀｰ 8.750 7.250 8.200 9.150 8.200 7.950 49.500
83 東田　優宇 牟岐体操クラブ 8.200 7.800 8.450 8.650 8.250 7.750 49.100
84 笠岡　義之 宇和島体操教室 8.900 7.000 8.000 9.050 8.800 7.300 49.050
85 脇山　知也 酒井体操クラブ 8.550 7.700 8.700 8.700 8.250 7.100 49.000
86 木村　颯太 大在ジュニア体操クラブ 8.100 8.100 7.950 9.100 7.750 7.800 48.800
87 藤井　涼平 ｺﾐｭﾆﾃｨｰｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽｸｰﾙ 8.150 7.500 8.400 8.950 8.450 7.300 48.750
88 山内　椋太 熊本学園ジュニア体操クラブ 8.150 8.300 8.100 8.800 7.600 7.700 48.650
89 古賀　淳也 鳥栖体操クラブ 8.550 6.500 7.750 9.150 8.200 8.000 48.150
90 寺井　耕平 Ｆａｎ体操クラブ 8.200 6.950 8.350 8.500 8.700 7.300 48.000
91 辻本　海輝 熊本ＹＭＣＡ体操チーム 8.500 7.500 7.650 8.850 7.000 8.100 47.600
92 岩井　大弥 ｙｇｃFUKUYAMAｽｰﾎﾟｰﾂｾﾝﾀｰ 8.500 7.050 7.900 9.100 8.100 6.900 47.550
93 北村　太地 滑川スポーツクラブ 8.200 7.600 7.250 8.850 7.400 8.150 47.450
94 櫻井　杜羽 アトム体操教室 8.600 6.800 8.200 8.350 7.600 7.500 47.050
95 真栄田義正 ニライスポーツクラブ 8.750 6.300 7.900 8.700 6.500 7.050 45.200
96 東　　亮太 ＢＥＬＴＡ体操スクール 8.000 6.100 7.400 8.850 6.650 6.600 43.600
97 石渡　勇人 健伸スポーツクラブ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 0.000
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順位 氏名 所属 跳馬 段違い 平均台 ゆか 合計

1 中路　紫帆 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.850 12.200 13.850 13.900 52.800
2 安井　若菜 玉川体操クラブ 13.600 12.250 13.350 13.300 52.500
3 田中　　萠 聖望学園体操クラブ 13.000 12.950 13.000 13.050 52.000
4 岡田　祐衣 ならわ体操クラブ 12.650 12.250 13.450 13.250 51.600
5 河崎真理菜 とらい体操クラブ 13.100 11.150 13.500 13.150 50.900
6 梶田　　凪 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 11.600 11.850 13.700 13.450 50.600
7 花島なつみ フジスポーツクラブ 12.700 11.250 13.000 13.250 50.200
8 湯元ゆりか ならわ体操クラブ 13.150 11.300 12.000 13.700 50.150
9 畠田　　瞳 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 12.900 11.050 13.050 13.050 50.050
9 日沖　愛子 フジスポーツクラブ 12.850 12.000 12.950 12.250 50.050
11 野々村　璃 フジスポーツクラブ 12.650 10.700 13.100 13.050 49.500
12 浅田　奈緒 戸田市スポーツセンター 12.500 11.300 12.800 12.650 49.250
13 西田　伊吹 なんば体操クラブ 12.850 9.900 13.950 12.400 49.100
13 吉田　優香 ジムナスティック新潟 12.600 11.100 12.400 13.000 49.100
15 松井　華果 水鳥体操館 12.650 10.400 13.350 12.550 48.950
16 戸来　未歩 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 12.500 10.400 13.100 12.600 48.600
17 竹川　祥子 タケダ体操クラブ 12.400 11.200 11.900 13.050 48.550
18 加藤　未梨 レジックスポーツ 12.100 10.700 12.800 12.850 48.450
19 葛城　七星 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 12.450 9.600 13.600 12.750 48.400
20 阿蘓　梨音 乙坂体操クラブ 12.950 9.500 12.800 12.900 48.150
21 籾山　優佳 ＪＧＣ 12.450 9.850 12.550 13.100 47.950
22 古山　　葵 レジックスポーツ 12.450 10.350 11.250 13.200 47.250
23 石山　夏帆 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾞｯｸﾞ･ｴｽ ｻﾝｳｪｲ横浜 11.350 10.700 12.600 11.950 46.600
24 小池　亜優 戸田市スポーツセンター 12.500 10.050 11.800 12.200 46.550
25 松村　朱里 ジム・ネット体操教室 12.650 8.950 12.000 12.700 46.300
26 小室　　響 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 12.650 10.750 10.350 12.500 46.250
27 山中沙桜里 水鳥体操館 12.050 10.700 11.650 11.350 45.750
28 上田　陽菜 鯖江体操スクール 12.850 8.600 11.200 12.900 45.550
29 露峯　　宙 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 11.250 10.250 11.150 12.400 45.050
30 小宮山未結 ヤクルト甲府体操クラブ 11.700 9.500 11.900 11.650 44.750
31 渡辺　　楓 ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸｽ大潟 12.250 8.450 11.700 12.000 44.400
32 吉田　歩生 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.550 8.750 10.500 12.500 44.300
33 涌井　萌衣 レッツ体操クラブ名古屋 12.150 9.050 11.150 11.900 44.250
34 小川　　舞 ドリーム体操クラブ 12.500 7.700 12.400 11.550 44.150
35 大戸　泉輝 ディナモ体操クラブ 12.700 8.550 10.800 11.850 43.900
36 鈴木　莉子 アイム体操クラブ 12.450 8.650 11.550 11.200 43.850
36 藤塚　歩美 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.450 9.300 9.800 12.300 43.850
38 藤並　　渚 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 12.250 8.800 10.550 11.850 43.450
39 安　　優音 常磐クラブ 12.600 8.550 9.900 12.250 43.300
40 藤本　真衣 深川ＶＩＰ体操クラブ 12.500 7.700 11.000 12.050 43.250
40 丹野　世菜 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 12.200 10.150 10.950 9.950 43.250
42 大平　和子 ソニアスポーツクラブ 12.600 8.900 9.850 11.550 42.900
43 杉谷　柚羽 サンフルトスポーツクラブ 13.000 8.000 10.250 11.500 42.750
44 川股　瑞穂 仙台ジュニア体育研究所 11.700 7.400 11.500 11.850 42.450
45 田宮　百華 ゼウス体操クラブ 12.850 9.550 7.650 12.250 42.300
45 久保田真雪 群馬ジュニアスポーツクラブ 12.850 9.350 10.050 10.050 42.300
47 小林　彩恵 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 12.200 8.650 9.150 12.000 42.000
48 川崎　理子 アクシオン体操クラブ 12.250 7.400 11.950 10.350 41.950
48 林　　紗穂 NEO WINDS 11.450 7.700 11.600 11.200 41.950
50 豊﨑　真歩 鳴門体操クラブ 11.750 8.500 10.650 10.850 41.750
51 扇谷　実桜 ヒラキダ体操クラブ 12.500 8.900 10.200 9.900 41.500
52 阿部あすか 仙台ジュニア体育研究所 12.000 7.400 11.050 10.850 41.300
53 福田　愛子 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 12.750 6.050 11.050 11.350 41.200
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54 門井　恭子 鯖江体操スクール 10.450 9.550 9.500 11.650 41.150
55 片岡万優子 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 11.050 8.500 9.950 11.500 41.000
56 兒玉すもも 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 12.100 5.750 11.850 11.200 40.900
57 佐藤　優羽 ソニアスポーツクラブ 11.800 6.700 10.650 11.200 40.350
58 西原　智香 髙山体操クラブ 12.400 7.150 10.050 10.700 40.300
58 斉藤　春季 ジム・ネット体操教室 10.800 7.750 10.950 10.800 40.300
60 中川　波音 宗像体操クラブ 12.150 7.650 9.850 10.350 40.000
61 北嶋　紗弥 秋田アスレティッククラブ 12.400 9.250 8.400 9.900 39.950
62 土屋美咲希 ななせ体操クラブ 11.100 6.350 11.600 10.700 39.750
63 吉松　華澄 アクシオン体操クラブ 11.350 7.400 10.850 10.100 39.700
64 坂口　彩夏 ジム・ネット体操教室 11.200 6.700 10.450 11.200 39.550
64 古久保　冴 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 10.900 8.900 9.900 9.850 39.550
66 武居　麻結 ジム・ネット体操教室 11.850 6.750 9.600 11.250 39.450
66 藤田　実佑 野田中学校体操クラブ 10.550 7.000 10.500 11.400 39.450
68 橋本　愛彩 鳥栖体操クラブ 11.950 6.000 10.850 10.600 39.400
69 永塚さくら サンフルトスポーツクラブ 11.000 6.750 10.550 11.000 39.300
70 織田　佑香 アート体操教室 12.250 6.400 9.300 11.200 39.150
71 竹島ありさ おかやまジュニア体操スクール 11.150 7.250 8.800 11.750 38.950
72 平田　奈花 多度津体操クラブ 12.200 6.500 9.650 10.550 38.900
73 古賀　友佳 ディナモ体操クラブ 11.250 6.250 10.100 11.250 38.850
74 登坂　綾乃 アテネ体操クラブ 10.400 6.800 10.050 10.700 37.950
75 千葉せれが ＧＹＭ　ＫＩＤＳ 11.300 7.100 8.750 10.350 37.500
76 若森樹里亜 オリオンスポーツクラブ 10.400 7.500 9.900 9.300 37.100
77 西　　玲衣 ジャビット体操クラブ 11.450 6.900 8.100 10.500 36.950
78 斉官　由望 加賀市体操教室 9.450 6.750 10.150 10.200 36.550
79 渡辺さくら 鯖江体操スクール 10.150 7.250 9.150 9.850 36.400
80 渡邉帆乃香 ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸｽ大潟 9.050 7.600 8.300 11.350 36.300
81 岡崎　小夏 相好体操クラブ 10.500 7.000 8.950 9.200 35.650
82 西村　涼夏 愛媛パールズ体操スクール 9.350 6.450 9.550 9.800 35.150
83 内藤安里紗 ＢＩＮ体操クラブ 10.300 6.450 8.400 9.650 34.800
84 古堅　　舞 ニライスポーツクラブ 11.200 6.400 9.750 7.150 34.500
84 鎌田　有希 阿南体操クラブ 9.700 6.550 8.800 9.450 34.500
86 西川　瑞紀 鳴門体操クラブ 12.100 6.200 6.900 9.150 34.350
87 内海　智絵 北九州Ｊｒ体操クラブ 10.500 2.550 10.350 10.650 34.050
88 田口　比菜 スポーツクラブ　アピア 8.850 7.700 8.700 8.750 34.000
89 平塚彩都音 仙台スピン体操クラブ 10.900 6.600 8.350 8.100 33.950
90 泉　菜々果 鳴門体操クラブ 9.600 6.250 8.150 9.750 33.750
91 田中　佑璃 ゼウス体操クラブ 10.550 2.950 9.850 8.200 31.550
92 林　　美紀 富山体操クラブ 9.600 6.750 6.400 8.250 31.000
93 嘉納まりん ハラライム体操クラブ 8.750 1.800 6.950 8.150 25.650
94 小峠　真椰 アクバススポーツクラブ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 0.000
94 川尻こころ おかやまジュニア体操スクール ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 0.000
94 玉井　丹梨 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 0.000

(財)日本体操協会
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Rank № Name Grade Team Total Diff

1 96 鈴木　涼功 小6 水鳥体操館 9.600 9.500 9.800 9.400 9.900 9.900 58.100 －

2 76 天野　敢太 小6 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 9.650 9.500 9.600 9.400 9.500 9.450 57.100 1.000

3 26 杉本海誉斗 小6 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.450 9.250 9.400 9.750 9.650 9.500 57.000 0.100

4 81 市田　一真 小6 GGSクラブ 9.650 9.250 9.750 9.200 9.500 9.300 56.650 0.350

5 27 村山　覚人 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 9.400 9.300 9.350 9.650 9.500 9.400 56.600 0.050

6 35 三輪　哲平 小5 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.050 9.550 9.350 9.450 9.700 9.400 56.500 0.100

7 54 笹川　　雅 小6 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 9.800 9.750 9.550 9.250 9.300 8.800 56.450 0.050

7 55 笹部　康晴 小6 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.300 9.450 9.650 9.250 9.550 9.250 56.450 －

9 95 迫　　龍登 小6 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.600 8.900 9.600 8.850 9.350 9.800 56.100 0.350

10 60 村田　一真 小5 鳴門体操クラブ 8.900 9.450 9.550 9.350 9.400 9.200 55.850 0.250

11 14 池田　海世 小6 久居体操クラブ 9.300 9.350 9.700 9.300 8.900 9.250 55.800 0.050

11 52 若狭　康佑 小6 富山体操クラブ 9.050 9.150 9.650 9.600 9.150 9.200 55.800 －

11 24 作田　凌一 小6 長岡体操クラブ 9.250 9.250 9.500 9.400 9.300 9.100 55.800 －

14 82 大久保圭太郎 小6 ソニアスポーツクラブ 9.250 9.450 9.600 9.350 8.750 9.200 55.600 0.200

15 29 乾　　哲平 小5 アイム体操クラブ 9.350 9.000 9.300 9.350 9.350 9.150 55.500 0.100

16 56 高田　佑貴 小6 マック体操クラブ羽曳野 9.000 8.950 9.550 9.150 9.450 9.150 55.250 0.250

17 83 千葉　天斗 小6 ＧＹＭ　ＫＩＤＳ 9.700 9.600 9.350 9.350 9.050 8.000 55.050 0.200

18 57 豊澤　鉄平 小6 秋田アスレティッククラブ 9.100 8.500 9.400 9.300 9.350 9.150 54.800 0.250

19 68 中田　雅貴 小6 田辺ジュニア体操クラブ 8.900 8.450 9.450 9.300 9.400 9.250 54.750 0.050

20 61 細田　真弘 小6 栗東体操クラブ 9.250 9.000 9.400 8.900 9.000 9.150 54.700 0.050

21 94 斉藤　　司 小6 ゼウス体操クラブ 9.450 8.450 9.250 9.350 9.250 8.700 54.450 0.250

22 67 山田　欣士 小6 アクバススポーツクラブ 9.100 8.550 9.550 9.000 9.250 8.950 54.400 0.050
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22 7 表　慎一郎 小5 栗東体操クラブ 9.100 9.000 9.400 9.250 9.050 8.600 54.400 －

24 74 小山田卓馬 小6 湘南とびうお体操クラブ 9.350 9.150 9.350 8.800 9.600 8.100 54.350 0.050

25 15 上山廉太郎 小5 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.000 8.800 9.600 9.550 8.650 8.700 54.300 0.050

26 75 片岡　秀斗 小6 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 8.850 8.000 9.450 9.650 9.050 9.250 54.250 0.050

27 66 津浦　功記 小6 VICスポーツクラブ 8.850 8.700 9.500 9.250 8.750 9.050 54.100 0.150

28 36 福本　岳琉 小6 レジックスポーツ 9.600 7.750 9.050 9.700 8.800 9.150 54.050 0.050

28 9 中山　　怜 小5 NPIC体操クラブ 9.150 8.000 9.500 9.300 9.400 8.700 54.050 －

28 41 竹下　　碧 小6 ヒラキダ体操クラブ 8.750 9.200 8.550 9.300 9.250 9.000 54.050 －

31 97 黒田　涼太 小6 岐阜スタンツ教室 9.350 8.900 8.250 9.450 8.800 9.250 54.000 0.050

32 51 奥平　悠太 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 9.300 7.900 9.450 9.350 9.000 8.750 53.750 0.250

32 78 柴田　　翔 小6 長岡体操クラブ 9.000 8.800 9.200 9.400 8.500 8.850 53.750 －

34 34 鈴木　　涼 小6 浜松スポーツセンター 9.150 8.750 8.850 8.900 8.900 9.050 53.600 0.150

35 88 前田　楓丞 小5 ＷＩＳＨ北九州スポーツクラブ 9.050 8.050 8.650 9.350 9.200 9.250 53.550 0.050

36 32 後藤　龍一 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 9.050 8.950 9.000 8.850 8.850 8.700 53.400 0.150

37 50 柳　　勇希 小6 Ｋ’Ｓ体操クラブ 9.300 8.100 9.050 9.050 9.000 8.800 53.300 0.100

38 16 東　　将志 小6 久居体操クラブ 9.250 7.950 8.850 9.350 9.000 8.750 53.150 0.150

39 93 五十嵐優也 小3 オリオンスポーツクラブ 9.200 7.450 9.150 9.500 9.050 8.750 53.100 0.050

40 84 木村　恭輔 小6 サンフルトスポーツクラブ 8.200 9.300 8.950 9.000 9.000 8.500 52.950 0.150

41 72 谷　　大地 小5 グリーンカレッジ体操教室 9.100 8.100 9.300 9.250 8.300 8.850 52.900 0.050

41 79 大久保龍星 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 9.000 9.050 8.950 8.900 8.300 8.700 52.900 －

43 49 安里　透摩 小3 オリオンスポーツクラブ 9.250 7.350 9.150 9.400 8.900 8.700 52.750 0.150

44 6 竹端健太郎 小6 栗東体操クラブ 8.500 8.250 9.100 9.400 8.100 9.250 52.600 0.150

44 58 福原　涼太 小6 Ｆｌｙ体操クラブ 8.600 8.650 8.850 9.500 8.650 8.350 52.600 －

46 59 酒巻　宏行 小6 鳴門体操クラブ 9.000 7.850 9.050 9.200 8.600 8.850 52.550 0.050

47 31 中川　諒哉 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 8.850 7.900 8.900 9.750 9.000 8.100 52.500 0.050

47 42 橋本　大輝 小4 佐原ジュニア体操クラブ 8.400 8.450 8.900 9.050 9.000 8.700 52.500 －

49 20 三浦　　修 小5 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.150 7.750 9.100 9.200 8.700 8.550 52.450 0.050
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49 77 三浦　拓巳 小6 Ｆａｎ体操クラブ 9.100 8.450 9.000 9.050 8.500 8.350 52.450 －

51 43 深沢　佑樹 小5 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 8.750 8.950 9.100 8.800 8.900 7.900 52.400 0.050

52 23 濱野　　魁 小5 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.050 6.900 9.150 9.100 8.900 9.050 52.150 0.250

53 22 大上　航平 小6 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 8.950 7.200 9.300 9.150 9.100 8.300 52.000 0.150

54 39 田中　祐樹 小6 仙台ジュニア体育研究所 8.450 7.850 9.200 9.000 8.850 8.600 51.950 0.050

54 65 三瓶　広樹 小6 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 9.450 8.400 8.500 9.000 8.550 8.050 51.950 －

56 1 天野寿希斗 小5 秋田アスレティッククラブ 8.400 8.850 9.000 9.000 9.050 7.600 51.900 0.050

57 53 桐生竜太郎 小5 かざこし体操クラブ 8.750 7.950 9.300 8.900 8.650 8.300 51.850 0.050

58 89 又吉　健斗 小5 ケンケン体操クラブ 9.400 7.250 8.450 9.250 8.550 8.850 51.750 0.100

58 45 望月　海斗 小5 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.150 8.050 8.450 9.200 8.100 8.800 51.750 －

58 30 關　　太博 小5 越前体操クラブ 8.900 8.500 8.700 8.700 8.650 8.300 51.750 －

61 11 森　　達紀 小6 ココナ体操クラブ 8.600 8.450 8.900 8.900 8.300 8.500 51.650 0.100

62 19 藤巻　竣平 小6 ルーデンススポーツクラブ 8.850 7.500 8.650 9.250 8.550 8.650 51.450 0.200

63 38 星　　慶弥 小6 アトム体操教室 8.400 7.500 9.000 8.800 8.350 9.100 51.150 0.300

63 47 高橋　崚太 小4 谷山体操教室 9.050 8.100 8.600 8.950 8.200 8.250 51.150 －

65 18 小室　馨心 小5 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 8.600 8.650 9.200 8.700 8.250 7.600 51.000 0.150

66 86 福永　浩大 小6 北九州Ｊｒ体操クラブ 9.250 7.600 8.200 9.200 8.050 8.650 50.950 0.050

67 12 榎本　陽太 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 8.650 8.700 8.800 8.500 8.650 7.600 50.900 0.050

68 44 木島　大希 小6 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 8.000 9.050 8.500 8.500 8.650 8.150 50.850 0.050

69 80 山田　晃弘 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 8.650 7.650 9.000 8.750 8.300 8.450 50.800 0.050

70 87 高岡　耕平 小6 谷山体操教室 9.250 7.400 8.250 9.100 8.650 8.100 50.750 0.050

71 33 能條　智仁 小6 いわきラビット体操クラブ 8.950 9.050 8.350 8.800 7.800 7.750 50.700 0.050
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72 40 郡司　　諒 小6 いわきラビット体操クラブ 8.800 8.750 8.400 8.650 8.400 7.500 50.500 0.200

72 2 佐々木愛斗 小6 秋田アスレティッククラブ 8.600 8.600 8.850 8.950 7.850 7.650 50.500 －

74 17 椎名　智紀 小5 佐原ジュニア体操クラブ 8.650 7.350 8.300 9.100 8.500 8.550 50.450 0.050

75 85 山本陽南太 小6 牟岐体操クラブ 8.650 7.100 8.800 9.400 8.800 7.650 50.400 0.050

75 10 川崎　　晃 小6 ココナ体操クラブ 8.650 7.400 8.750 9.050 8.600 7.950 50.400 －

77 5 幾田　　空 小5 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 8.900 6.350 9.150 8.950 8.200 8.800 50.350 0.050

78 73 玉越　達也 小6 Ｋ’Ｓ体操クラブ 8.300 7.750 8.600 9.100 8.600 7.900 50.250 0.100

79 25 小松　飛鳥 小4 いわきラビット体操クラブ 9.150 7.650 8.900 8.750 8.700 7.000 50.150 0.100

80 64 北見　将一 小6 加茂体操クラブ 8.750 7.750 8.200 9.100 7.800 8.150 49.750 0.400

81 3 嶋守　瀬波 小5 ソニアスポーツクラブ 8.100 8.050 8.800 8.900 8.000 7.750 49.600 0.150

82 90 近俊たかゆき 小6 ｙｇｃFUKUYAMAｽｰﾎﾟｰﾂｾﾝﾀｰ 8.750 7.250 8.200 9.150 8.200 7.950 49.500 0.100

83 37 東田　優宇 小5 牟岐体操クラブ 8.200 7.800 8.450 8.650 8.250 7.750 49.100 0.400

84 69 笠岡　義之 小5 宇和島体操教室 8.900 7.000 8.000 9.050 8.800 7.300 49.050 0.050

85 4 脇山　知也 小6 酒井体操クラブ 8.550 7.700 8.700 8.700 8.250 7.100 49.000 0.050

86 48 木村　颯太 小5 大在ジュニア体操クラブ 8.100 8.100 7.950 9.100 7.750 7.800 48.800 0.200

87 70 藤井　涼平 小6 ｺﾐｭﾆﾃｨｰｽﾎﾟｰﾂｽｸｰﾙ 8.150 7.500 8.400 8.950 8.450 7.300 48.750 0.050

88 71 山内　椋太 小5 熊本学園ジュニア体操クラブ 8.150 8.300 8.100 8.800 7.600 7.700 48.650 0.100

89 46 古賀　淳也 小6 鳥栖体操クラブ 8.550 6.500 7.750 9.150 8.200 8.000 48.150 0.500

90 13 寺井　耕平 小6 Ｆａｎ体操クラブ 8.200 6.950 8.350 8.500 8.700 7.300 48.000 0.150

91 63 辻本　海輝 小6 熊本ＹＭＣＡ体操チーム 8.500 7.500 7.650 8.850 7.000 8.100 47.600 0.400

92 91 岩井　大弥 小6 ｙｇｃFUKUYAMAｽｰﾎﾟｰﾂｾﾝﾀｰ 8.500 7.050 7.900 9.100 8.100 6.900 47.550 0.050

93 21 北村　太地 小6 滑川スポーツクラブ 8.200 7.600 7.250 8.850 7.400 8.150 47.450 0.100

94 62 櫻井　杜羽 小6 アトム体操教室 8.600 6.800 8.200 8.350 7.600 7.500 47.050 0.400

95 8 真栄田義正 小6 ニライスポーツクラブ 8.750 6.300 7.900 8.700 6.500 7.050 45.200 1.850

96 92 東　　亮太 小6 ＢＥＬＴＡ体操スクール 8.000 6.100 7.400 8.850 6.650 6.600 43.600 1.600

97 28 石渡　勇人 小6 健伸スポーツクラブ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 0.000 43.600

第６回全国ブロック選抜Ｕ－１２体操大会　本部記録

審判長
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F.X P.H

1 54 笹川　　雅 小6 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 9.800 － 1 54 笹川　　雅 小6 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 9.750 －

2 83 千葉　天斗 小6 ＧＹＭ　ＫＩＤＳ 9.700 0.100 2 83 千葉　天斗 小6 ＧＹＭ　ＫＩＤＳ 9.600 0.150

3 81 市田　一真 小6 GGSクラブ 9.650 0.050 3 35 三輪　哲平 小5 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.550 0.050

3 76 天野　敢太 小6 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 9.650 － 4 96 鈴木　涼功 小6 水鳥体操館 9.500 0.050

5 96 鈴木　涼功 小6 水鳥体操館 9.600 0.050 4 76 天野　敢太 小6 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 9.500 －

5 95 迫　　龍登 小6 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.600 － 6 82 大久保圭太郎 小6 ソニアスポーツクラブ 9.450 0.050

5 36 福本　岳琉 小6 レジックスポーツ 9.600 － 6 60 村田　一真 小5 鳴門体操クラブ 9.450 －

8 65 三瓶　広樹 小6 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 9.450 0.150 6 55 笹部　康晴 小6 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.450 －

8 26 杉本海誉斗 小6 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.450 － 9 14 池田　海世 小6 久居体操クラブ 9.350 0.100

8 94 斉藤　　司 小6 ゼウス体操クラブ 9.450 － 10 84 木村　恭輔 小6 サンフルトスポーツクラブ 9.300 0.050

11 89 又吉　健斗 小5 ケンケン体操クラブ 9.400 0.050 10 27 村山　覚人 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 9.300 －

11 27 村山 覚人 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 9 400 12 26 杉本海誉斗 小6 健伸スポーツクラブ 9 250 0 050

Name Team Diff
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11 27 村山　覚人 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 9.400 － 12 26 杉本海誉斗 小6 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.250 0.050

13 74 小山田卓馬 小6 湘南とびうお体操クラブ 9.350 0.050 12 24 作田　凌一 小6 長岡体操クラブ 9.250 －

13 97 黒田　涼太 小6 岐阜スタンツ教室 9.350 － 12 81 市田　一真 小6 GGSクラブ 9.250 －

13 29 乾　　哲平 小5 アイム体操クラブ 9.350 － 15 41 竹下　　碧 小6 ヒラキダ体操クラブ 9.200 0.050

16 55 笹部　康晴 小6 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.300 0.050 16 74 小山田卓馬 小6 湘南とびうお体操クラブ 9.150 0.050

16 51 奥平　悠太 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 9.300 － 16 52 若狭　康佑 小6 富山体操クラブ 9.150 －

16 50 柳　　勇希 小6 Ｋ’Ｓ体操クラブ 9.300 －

16 14 池田　海世 小6 久居体操クラブ 9.300 －

R V.T

1 96 鈴木　涼功 小6 水鳥体操館 9.800 － 1 31 中川　諒哉 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 9.750 －

2 81 市田　一真 小6 GGSクラブ 9.750 0.050 1 26 杉本海誉斗 小6 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.750 －

3 14 池田　海世 小6 久居体操クラブ 9.700 0.050 3 36 福本　岳琉 小6 レジックスポーツ 9.700 0.050

4 55 笹部　康晴 小6 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.650 0.050 4 75 片岡　秀斗 小6 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 9.650 0.050

4 52 若狭　康佑 小6 富山体操クラブ 9.650 － 4 27 村山　覚人 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 9.650 －

6 95 迫　　龍登 小6 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.600 0.050 6 52 若狭　康佑 小6 富山体操クラブ 9.600 0.050

6 82 大久保圭太郎 小6 ソニアスポ ツクラブ 9 600 7 15 上山廉太郎 小5 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9 550 0 050

DiffRank № Name Grade Team Diff Rank Grade Team№ Name

6 82 大久保圭太郎 小6 ソニアスポーツクラブ 9.600 － 7 15 上山廉太郎 小5 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.550 0.050

6 76 天野　敢太 小6 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 9.600 － 8 93 五十嵐優也 小3 オリオンスポーツクラブ 9.500 0.050

6 15 上山廉太郎 小5 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.600 － 8 58 福原　涼太 小6 Ｆｌｙ体操クラブ 9.500 －

10 60 村田　一真 小5 鳴門体操クラブ 9.550 0.050 10 97 黒田　涼太 小6 岐阜スタンツ教室 9.450 0.050

10 56 高田　佑貴 小6 マック体操クラブ羽曳野 9.550 － 10 35 三輪　哲平 小5 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.450 －

10 67 山田　欣士 小6 アクバススポーツクラブ 9.550 － 12 85 山本陽南太 小6 牟岐体操クラブ 9.400 0.050

10 54 笹川　　雅 小6 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 9.550 － 12 76 天野　敢太 小6 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 9.400 －

14 66 津浦　功記 小6 VICスポーツクラブ 9.500 0.050 12 96 鈴木　涼功 小6 水鳥体操館 9.400 －

14 24 作田　凌一 小6 長岡体操クラブ 9.500 － 12 78 柴田　　翔 小6 長岡体操クラブ 9.400 －

14 9 中山　　怜 小5 NPIC体操クラブ 9.500 － 12 49 安里　透摩 小3 オリオンスポーツクラブ 9.400 －

17 51 奥平　悠太 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 9.450 0.050 12 24 作田　凌一 小6 長岡体操クラブ 9.400 －

17 75 片岡　秀斗 小6 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 9.450 － 12 6 竹端健太郎 小6 栗東体操クラブ 9.400 －

17 68 中田　雅貴 小6 田辺ジュニア体操クラブ 9.450 －

P.B H.B

1 96 鈴木　涼功 小6 水鳥体操館 9.900 － 1 96 鈴木　涼功 小6 水鳥体操館 9.900 －

2 35 三輪 哲平 小5 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9 700 0 200 2 95 迫 龍登 小6 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9 800 0 100

Rank № Name Grade Name Grade Team DiffTeam Diff Rank №

2 35 三輪　哲平 小5 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.700 0.200 2 95 迫　　龍登 小6 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.800 0.100

3 26 杉本海誉斗 小6 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.650 0.050 3 26 杉本海誉斗 小6 健伸スポーツクラブ 9.500 0.300

4 74 小山田卓馬 小6 湘南とびうお体操クラブ 9.600 0.050 4 76 天野　敢太 小6 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 9.450 0.050

5 55 笹部　康晴 小6 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.550 0.050 5 35 三輪　哲平 小5 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 9.400 0.050

6 27 村山　覚人 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 9.500 0.050 5 27 村山　覚人 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 9.400 －

6 81 市田　一真 小6 GGSクラブ 9.500 － 7 81 市田　一真 小6 GGSクラブ 9.300 0.100

6 76 天野　敢太 小6 大泉スワロー体育クラブ 9.500 － 8 75 片岡　秀斗 小6 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 9.250 0.050

9 56 高田　佑貴 小6 マック体操クラブ羽曳野 9.450 0.050 8 68 中田　雅貴 小6 田辺ジュニア体操クラブ 9.250 －

10 68 中田　雅貴 小6 田辺ジュニア体操クラブ 9.400 0.050 8 55 笹部　康晴 小6 コナミスポーツクラブ本店西宮 9.250 －

10 60 村田　一真 小5 鳴門体操クラブ 9.400 － 8 14 池田　海世 小6 久居体操クラブ 9.250 －

10 9 中山　　怜 小5 NPIC体操クラブ 9.400 － 8 6 竹端健太郎 小6 栗東体操クラブ 9.250 －

13 95 迫　　龍登 小6 東海テレビ東名体操クラブ 9.350 0.050 8 97 黒田　涼太 小6 岐阜スタンツ教室 9.250 －

13 57 豊澤　鉄平 小6 秋田アスレティッククラブ 9.350 － 8 88 前田　楓丞 小5 ＷＩＳＨ北九州スポーツクラブ 9.250 －

13 29 乾　　哲平 小5 アイム体操クラブ 9.350 － 15 82 大久保圭太郎 小6 ソニアスポーツクラブ 9.200 0.050

16 54 笹川　　雅 小6 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 9.300 0.050 15 60 村田　一真 小5 鳴門体操クラブ 9.200 －

16 24 作田　凌一 小6 長岡体操クラブ 9.300 － 15 52 若狭　康佑 小6 富山体操クラブ 9.200 －

第６回全国ブロック選抜Ｕ－１２体操大会　本部記録

審判長
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1 77 中路　紫帆 小5 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.850 12.200 13.850 13.900 52.800 －

2 76 安井　若菜 小6 玉川体操クラブ 13.600 12.250 13.350 13.300 52.500 0.300

3 90 田中　　萠 小6 聖望学園体操クラブ 13.000 12.950 13.000 13.050 52.000 0.500

4 85 岡田　祐衣 小6 ならわ体操クラブ 12.650 12.250 13.450 13.250 51.600 0.400

5 66 河崎真理菜 小6 とらい体操クラブ 13.100 11.150 13.500 13.150 50.900 0.700

6 44 梶田　　凪 小5 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 11.600 11.850 13.700 13.450 50.600 0.300

7 15 花島なつみ 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 12.700 11.250 13.000 13.250 50.200 0.400

8 87 湯元ゆりか 小6 ならわ体操クラブ 13.150 11.300 12.000 13.700 50.150 0.050

9 30 畠田　　瞳 小5 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 12.900 11.050 13.050 13.050 50.050 0.100

9 14 日沖　愛子 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 12.850 12.000 12.950 12.250 50.050 －

11 43 野々村　璃 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 12.650 10.700 13.100 13.050 49.500 0.550

12 88 浅田　奈緒 小6 戸田市スポーツセンター 12.500 11.300 12.800 12.650 49.250 0.250

13 78 西田　伊吹 小5 なんば体操クラブ 12.850 9.900 13.950 12.400 49.100 0.150

13 83 吉田　優香 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 12.600 11.100 12.400 13.000 49.100 －

15 68 松井　華果 小6 水鳥体操館 12.650 10.400 13.350 12.550 48.950 0.150

16 86 戸来　未歩 小6 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 12.500 10.400 13.100 12.600 48.600 0.350

17 45 竹川　祥子 小5 タケダ体操クラブ 12.400 11.200 11.900 13.050 48.550 0.050

18 67 加藤　未梨 小6 レジックスポーツ 12.100 10.700 12.800 12.850 48.450 0.100

19 52 葛城　七星 小5 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 12.450 9.600 13.600 12.750 48.400 0.050

20 73 阿蘓　梨音 小5 乙坂体操クラブ 12.950 9.500 12.800 12.900 48.150 0.250

21 47 籾山　優佳 小6 ＪＧＣ 12.450 9.850 12.550 13.100 47.950 0.200

22 69 古山　　葵 小5 レジックスポーツ 12.450 10.350 11.250 13.200 47.250 0.700
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23 64 石山　夏帆 小6 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾞｯｸﾞ･ｴｽ ｻﾝｳｪｲ横浜 11.350 10.700 12.600 11.950 46.600 0.650

24 89 小池　亜優 小6 戸田市スポーツセンター 12.500 10.050 11.800 12.200 46.550 0.050

25 84 松村　朱里 小5 ジム・ネット体操教室 12.650 8.950 12.000 12.700 46.300 0.250

26 19 小室　　響 小6 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 12.650 10.750 10.350 12.500 46.250 0.050

27 11 山中沙桜里 小5 水鳥体操館 12.050 10.700 11.650 11.350 45.750 0.500

28 82 上田　陽菜 小6 鯖江体操スクール 12.850 8.600 11.200 12.900 45.550 0.200

29 9 露峯　　宙 小6 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 11.250 10.250 11.150 12.400 45.050 0.500

30 13 小宮山未結 小5 ヤクルト甲府体操クラブ 11.700 9.500 11.900 11.650 44.750 0.300

31 59 渡辺　　楓 小6 ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸｽ大潟 12.250 8.450 11.700 12.000 44.400 0.350

32 7 吉田　歩生 小4 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.550 8.750 10.500 12.500 44.300 0.100

33 71 涌井　萌衣 小5 レッツ体操クラブ名古屋 12.150 9.050 11.150 11.900 44.250 0.050

34 80 小川　　舞 小6 ドリーム体操クラブ 12.500 7.700 12.400 11.550 44.150 0.100

35 4 大戸　泉輝 小6 ディナモ体操クラブ 12.700 8.550 10.800 11.850 43.900 0.250

36 17 鈴木　莉子 小5 アイム体操クラブ 12.450 8.650 11.550 11.200 43.850 0.050

36 96 藤塚　歩美 小5 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.450 9.300 9.800 12.300 43.850 －

38 51 藤並　　渚 小6 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 12.250 8.800 10.550 11.850 43.450 0.400

39 28 安　　優音 小6 常磐クラブ 12.600 8.550 9.900 12.250 43.300 0.150

40 65 藤本　真衣 小5 深川ＶＩＰ体操クラブ 12.500 7.700 11.000 12.050 43.250 0.050

40 5 丹野　世菜 小6 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 12.200 10.150 10.950 9.950 43.250 －

42 74 大平　和子 小6 ソニアスポーツクラブ 12.600 8.900 9.850 11.550 42.900 0.350

43 75 杉谷　柚羽 小6 サンフルトスポーツクラブ 13.000 8.000 10.250 11.500 42.750 0.150

44 25 川股　瑞穂 小6 仙台ジュニア体育研究所 11.700 7.400 11.500 11.850 42.450 0.300

45 12 田宮　百華 小6 ゼウス体操クラブ 12.850 9.550 7.650 12.250 42.300 0.150

45 46 久保田真雪 小6 群馬ジュニアスポーツクラブ 12.850 9.350 10.050 10.050 42.300 －

47 48 小林　彩恵 小6 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 12.200 8.650 9.150 12.000 42.000 0.300

48 21 川崎　理子 小6 アクシオン体操クラブ 12.250 7.400 11.950 10.350 41.950 0.050
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48 20 林　　紗穂 小6 NEO WINDS 11.450 7.700 11.600 11.200 41.950 －

50 93 豊﨑　真歩 小6 鳴門体操クラブ 11.750 8.500 10.650 10.850 41.750 0.200

51 57 扇谷　実桜 小5 ヒラキダ体操クラブ 12.500 8.900 10.200 9.900 41.500 0.250

52 26 阿部あすか 小6 仙台ジュニア体育研究所 12.000 7.400 11.050 10.850 41.300 0.200

53 37 福田　愛子 小5 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 12.750 6.050 11.050 11.350 41.200 0.100

54 58 門井　恭子 小6 鯖江体操スクール 10.450 9.550 9.500 11.650 41.150 0.050

55 6 片岡万優子 小6 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 11.050 8.500 9.950 11.500 41.000 0.150

56 16 兒玉すもも 小4 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 12.100 5.750 11.850 11.200 40.900 0.100

57 27 佐藤　優羽 小5 ソニアスポーツクラブ 11.800 6.700 10.650 11.200 40.350 0.550

58 81 西原　智香 小6 髙山体操クラブ 12.400 7.150 10.050 10.700 40.300 0.050

58 42 斉藤　春季 小5 ジム・ネット体操教室 10.800 7.750 10.950 10.800 40.300 －

60 55 中川　波音 小6 宗像体操クラブ 12.150 7.650 9.850 10.350 40.000 0.300

61 2 北嶋　紗弥 小6 秋田アスレティッククラブ 12.400 9.250 8.400 9.900 39.950 0.050

62 31 土屋美咲希 小6 ななせ体操クラブ 11.100 6.350 11.600 10.700 39.750 0.200

63 56 吉松　華澄 小5 アクシオン体操クラブ 11.350 7.400 10.850 10.100 39.700 0.050

64 23 坂口　彩夏 小3 ジム・ネット体操教室 11.200 6.700 10.450 11.200 39.550 0.150

64 53 古久保　冴 小6 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 10.900 8.900 9.900 9.850 39.550 －

66 60 武居　麻結 小6 ジム・ネット体操教室 11.850 6.750 9.600 11.250 39.450 0.100

66 1 藤田　実佑 小4 野田中学校体操クラブ 10.550 7.000 10.500 11.400 39.450 －

68 32 橋本　愛彩 小6 鳥栖体操クラブ 11.950 6.000 10.850 10.600 39.400 0.050

69 34 永塚さくら 小6 サンフルトスポーツクラブ 11.000 6.750 10.550 11.000 39.300 0.100

70 35 織田　佑香 小5 アート体操教室 12.250 6.400 9.300 11.200 39.150 0.150
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71 50 竹島ありさ 小5 おかやまジュニア体操スクール 11.150 7.250 8.800 11.750 38.950 0.200

72 92 平田　奈花 小6 多度津体操クラブ 12.200 6.500 9.650 10.550 38.900 0.050

73 22 古賀　友佳 小5 ディナモ体操クラブ 11.250 6.250 10.100 11.250 38.850 0.050

74 36 登坂　綾乃 小6 アテネ体操クラブ 10.400 6.800 10.050 10.700 37.950 0.900

75 70 千葉せれが 小6 ＧＹＭ　ＫＩＤＳ 11.300 7.100 8.750 10.350 37.500 0.450

76 29 若森樹里亜 小5 オリオンスポーツクラブ 10.400 7.500 9.900 9.300 37.100 0.400

77 91 西　　玲衣 小5 ジャビット体操クラブ 11.450 6.900 8.100 10.500 36.950 0.150

78 72 斉官　由望 小6 加賀市体操教室 9.450 6.750 10.150 10.200 36.550 0.400

79 40 渡辺さくら 小6 鯖江体操スクール 10.150 7.250 9.150 9.850 36.400 0.150

80 41 渡邉帆乃香 小5 ﾚｲﾝﾎﾞｰｼﾞﾑﾅｽﾃｨｯｸｽ大潟 9.050 7.600 8.300 11.350 36.300 0.100

81 18 岡崎　小夏 小5 相好体操クラブ 10.500 7.000 8.950 9.200 35.650 0.650

82 94 西村　涼夏 小5 愛媛パールズ体操スクール 9.350 6.450 9.550 9.800 35.150 0.500

83 38 内藤安里紗 小6 ＢＩＮ体操クラブ 10.300 6.450 8.400 9.650 34.800 0.350

84 33 古堅　　舞 小6 ニライスポーツクラブ 11.200 6.400 9.750 7.150 34.500 0.300

84 61 鎌田　有希 小5 阿南体操クラブ 9.700 6.550 8.800 9.450 34.500 －

86 63 西川　瑞紀 小6 鳴門体操クラブ 12.100 6.200 6.900 9.150 34.350 0.150

87 79 内海　智絵 小4 北九州Ｊｒ体操クラブ 10.500 2.550 10.350 10.650 34.050 0.300

88 95 田口　比菜 小6 スポーツクラブ　アピア 8.850 7.700 8.700 8.750 34.000 0.050

89 3 平塚彩都音 小5 仙台スピン体操クラブ 10.900 6.600 8.350 8.100 33.950 0.050

90 62 泉　菜々果 小5 鳴門体操クラブ 9.600 6.250 8.150 9.750 33.750 0.200

91 10 田中　佑璃 小4 ゼウス体操クラブ 10.550 2.950 9.850 8.200 31.550 2.200

92 24 林　　美紀 小6 富山体操クラブ 9.600 6.750 6.400 8.250 31.000 0.550

93 39 嘉納まりん 小5 ハラライム体操クラブ 8.750 1.800 6.950 8.150 25.650 5.350

94 54 小峠　真椰 小5 アクバススポーツクラブ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 0.000 25.650

94 49 川尻こころ 小6 おかやまジュニア体操スクール ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 0.000 －

94 8 玉井　丹梨 小6 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 0.000 －

第６回全国ブロック選抜Ｕ－１２体操大会　本部記録

審判長
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1 76 安井　若菜 小6 玉川体操クラブ 13.600 － 1 90 田中　　萠 小6 聖望学園体操クラブ 12.950 －

2 87 湯元ゆりか 小6 ならわ体操クラブ 13.150 0.450 2 76 安井　若菜 小6 玉川体操クラブ 12.250 0.700

3 66 河崎真理菜 小6 とらい体操クラブ 13.100 0.050 2 85 岡田　祐衣 小6 ならわ体操クラブ 12.250 －

4 75 杉谷　柚羽 小6 サンフルトスポーツクラブ 13.000 0.100 4 77 中路　紫帆 小5 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.200 0.050

4 90 田中　　萠 小6 聖望学園体操クラブ 13.000 － 5 14 日沖　愛子 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 12.000 0.200

6 73 阿蘓　梨音 小5 乙坂体操クラブ 12.950 0.050 6 44 梶田　　凪 小5 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 11.850 0.150

7 30 畠田　　瞳 小5 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 12.900 0.050 7 88 浅田　奈緒 小6 戸田市スポーツセンター 11.300 0.550

8 46 久保田真雪 小6 群馬ジュニアスポーツクラブ 12.850 0.050 7 87 湯元ゆりか 小6 ならわ体操クラブ 11.300 －

8 82 上田　陽菜 小6 鯖江体操スクール 12.850 － 9 15 花島なつみ 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 11.250 0.050

8 78 西田　伊吹 小5 なんば体操クラブ 12.850 － 10 45 竹川　祥子 小5 タケダ体操クラブ 11.200 0.050

8 12 田宮　百華 小6 ゼウス体操クラブ 12.850 － 11 66 河崎真理菜 小6 とらい体操クラブ 11.150 0.050
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8 14 日沖　愛子 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 12.850 － 12 83 吉田　優香 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 11.100 0.050

8 77 中路　紫帆 小5 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 12.850 － 13 30 畠田　　瞳 小5 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 11.050 0.050

14 37 福田　愛子 小5 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 12.750 0.100 14 19 小室　　響 小6 牛久ジュニア体操クラブ 10.750 0.300

15 15 花島なつみ 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 12.700 0.050 15 64 石山　夏帆 小6 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾞｯｸﾞ･ｴｽ ｻﾝｳｪｲ横浜 10.700 0.050

15 4 大戸　泉輝 小6 ディナモ体操クラブ 12.700 － 15 11 山中沙桜里 小5 水鳥体操館 10.700 －

15 67 加藤　未梨 小6 レジックスポーツ 10.700 －

15 43 野々村　璃 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 10.700 －

V.T F.X

1 78 西田　伊吹 小5 なんば体操クラブ 13.950 － 1 77 中路　紫帆 小5 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 13.900 －

2 77 中路　紫帆 小5 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 13.850 0.100 2 87 湯元ゆりか 小6 ならわ体操クラブ 13.700 0.200

3 44 梶田　　凪 小5 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 13.700 0.150 3 44 梶田　　凪 小5 山梨ジュニア体操クラブ 13.450 0.250

4 52 葛城　七星 小5 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 13.600 0.100 4 76 安井　若菜 小6 玉川体操クラブ 13.300 0.150

5 66 河崎真理菜 小6 とらい体操クラブ 13.500 0.100 5 15 花島なつみ 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 13.250 0.050

Rank № Name Grade Team DiffRank № Name Grade B.B Diff

6 85 岡田　祐衣 小6 ならわ体操クラブ 13.450 0.050 5 85 岡田　祐衣 小6 ならわ体操クラブ 13.250 －

7 68 松井　華果 小6 水鳥体操館 13.350 0.100 7 69 古山　　葵 小5 レジックスポーツ 13.200 0.050

7 76 安井　若菜 小6 玉川体操クラブ 13.350 － 8 66 河崎真理菜 小6 とらい体操クラブ 13.150 0.050

9 86 戸来　未歩 小6 中京ジムナスティッククラブ 13.100 0.250 9 47 籾山　優佳 小6 ＪＧＣ 13.100 0.050

9 43 野々村　璃 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 13.100 － 10 45 竹川　祥子 小5 タケダ体操クラブ 13.050 0.050

11 30 畠田　　瞳 小5 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 13.050 0.050 10 30 畠田　　瞳 小5 よこはまＹＳＭＣ体操クラブ 13.050 －

12 90 田中　　萠 小6 聖望学園体操クラブ 13.000 0.050 10 90 田中　　萠 小6 聖望学園体操クラブ 13.050 －

12 15 花島なつみ 小5 フジスポーツクラブ 13.000 － 10 43 野々村　璃 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 13.050 －

14 14 日沖　愛子 小6 フジスポーツクラブ 12.950 0.050 14 83 吉田　優香 小6 ジムナスティック新潟 13.000 0.050

15 73 阿蘓　梨音 小5 乙坂体操クラブ 12.800 0.150 15 82 上田　陽菜 小6 鯖江体操スクール 12.900 0.100

15 88 浅田　奈緒 小6 戸田市スポーツセンター 12.800 － 15 73 阿蘓　梨音 小5 乙坂体操クラブ 12.900 －

15 67 加藤　未梨 小6 レジックスポーツ 12.800 － 17 67 加藤　未梨 小6 レジックスポーツ 12.850 0.050

18 64 石山　夏帆 小6 ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾞｯｸﾞ･ｴｽ ｻﾝｳｪｲ横浜 12.600 0.200 18 52 葛城　七星 小5 和歌山ジュニア体操クラブ 12.750 0.100

19 47 籾山　優佳 小6 ＪＧＣ 12.550 0.050 19 84 松村　朱里 小5 ジム・ネット体操教室 12.700 0.050
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